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wine by
the glass

FONSECA BIN 27
FONSECA 20Y TAWNY

port

SEGHESIO SONOMA 
KENDELL JACKSON-GRAND RESERVE SONOMA
ROMBAUER, CARNEROS

chardonnay

sparkling
CAPPOLA PROSSECO, SANOMA
VEUVE CLICQUOT, BRUT, FRANCE

moscato
STELLA ROSA, MOSCATO D’ASTI, ITALY

worldly whites
SCHMITT SCHONE, RIESLING, GERMANY
STAGS’ LEAP, SAUVIGNON BLANC, NAPA
CAPOSALDO, PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY
PEYRASSOL, ROSE, NAPA

cabernet sauvignon
AUSTIN HOPE, PASO ROBLES
AMICI, NAPA 
DECOY, SONOMA
POST & BEAM, FAR NIENTE, NAPA

$10
$25

$10

$10
$18
$12
$12

$25
$18
$14
$16

$11
$20

house whites 

josh cellars
CRAFTSMAN CHARDONNAY
PINOT GRIGIO
SAUVIGNON BLANC

carmel road
CHARDONNAY
SAUVIGNON BLANC

CRAFTSMAN CABERNET
MERLOT
CRAFTSMAN PINOT NOIR
LEGACY RED BLEND

josh cellars

house reds

carmel road
CABERNET
PINOT NIOR

$11

$11

$11

$11

pinot noir
WILLIAMETTE VALLEY WHOLE CLUSTER
LACREMA, SONOMA

$14
$16

merlot
ALEXANDER VALLEY VINEYARDS, SONOMA
DUCKHORN, NAPA

$12
$16

worldy reds
FREAKSHOW  BY MICHAEL DAVID, BLEND, LODI
SEGHESIO, ZINFANDEL, SONOMA
CATENA MALBEC, MENDOZA
PRISIONER. RED BLEND, CALIFORNIA

$12
$13
$16
$20

$12
$14
$25


